S T A M P A G G I O    M A T E R I E    P L A S T I C H E
VIA DELL’ARTIGIANATO, 6 • 61026 LUNANO (PU) • ITALIA
TEL. +39 0722 722801 • FAX +39 0722 70599 • WEB: www.rototec.it
E-MAIL: info@rototec.It • PEC: rototec@pec.it
P.IVA 01476690415 • CAP. SOC. 120.000,00 • CCIAA 12602 PESARO
This technical  leaf  is the property of Rototec S.p.A. Any reproduction of its content is strictly
forbidden. Rototec S.p.A reserves the right to modify this document at any time without prior
notification.

Terminal blocks  Connection with setscrew from 6 to 12 mm for terminals from 50 to 185 mm
Interlocked sockets available
250 VCA 2P+T 16A/32A with mechanical  interlock switch
380 VCA 3P+N+T 16A/32A with mechanical  interlock switch
380 VCA 3P+N+T 63A/125A with electric interlock
250 VCA 2P+N+T 63A with electric interlock
Protection grade of the plugs IP67
Protection of users Thermomagnetic differentials  ld = 30 mA 16/32/63/125 with breaking capacity  4,5 KA or higher
Lighting  LED with high efficiency
Protection Fuse or  MTD 2A
Water distribution
Water mains connection With female coupling  ½”
Water users connection  Ball valve tap  ½”
Models
Item Description
0MP2X16M Marina Point device 2 x 16 Ampere single-phase
0MP4X16M Marina Point device 4 x 16 Ampere single-phase
0MP2X32M Marina Point device 2 x 32 Ampere single-phase
0MP2X32T Marina Point device 2 x 32 Ampere three-phase
0MP4X32M Marina Point device 4 x 32 Ampere single-phase
0MP4X32T Marina Point device 4 x 32 Ampere three-phase
0MP2X63M Marina Point device 2 x 63 Ampere single-phase
0MP2X63T Marina Point device 2 x 63 Ampere three-phase
0MP1X125T Marina Point device 1 x 125 Ampere three-phase
0MP2X16M2X32M Marina point device 2 x 16 + 2 x 32 Ampere single-phase
0MP1X63M2X32M Marina point device 1 x 63 + 2 x 32 Ampere single-phase
300 mm 600 mm
1200
mm
S T A M P A G G I O    M A T E R I E    P L A S T I C H E